Model 33ATD
 Combination Air and Vacuum Valve with
Throttling Air Control Device
Description
DescriptionDesigned to protect pipelines from air lock
and vacuum collapse, the CLA-VAL Model 33ATD Air
Release and Vacuum Breaker Valve eliminates air and
prevents vacuum formation in pipelines. A large venting

Model 33ATD
 Combination Air and Vacuum Valve with Throttling Air Control Device
Model Number Codes
CLA-VAL         Copyright Cla-Val  Printed in USA   Specifications subject to change without notice.
   1701 Placentia Avenue • Costa Mesa  CA 92627 • Phone: 949-722-4800 • E-mail: info@cla-val.com • Website cla-val.com
©
33ATD (R-02/2023`)
Size
1"
2"
3"
4"
6"
Main Valve
33ATD
Body
D Ductile Iron
C Cast Steel
T 316 SS
N N.A.B.
U Super Duplex
X Other
Float
T 316 SS (F)
M Bronze/Monel
U Super Duplex
X Other
Elastomer
B Buna
E EPDM
V Viton
Inlet
NPT
ANSI 150#
ANSI 300#
Face
RF
FF
X Other
MODEL 33ATD - 1”, 2”, 3”, 4” and 6” SizesDimensions (In Inches)
B
A
Flanged
B
A
Threaded
Throttling
Adjustment
A
(MAX)
A1
D
D
C
ØB
E
SPRING
ADJUSTING
SCREW
HEX
NUT
HEX
NUT
WASHER
THROTTLING
DEVICE
PLUNGER
THROTTLING
DEVICE BODY
SECTION
33A Pressure Class 300 Lb
Threaded
Valve Size 1"* 2" 3" 4"